

PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

Supplier	: ANGLOWE	EALTH ENTERPR	RISES	No.: 23-10-0 6				
Address	: Sitio Cabo	cab, Purok Boso	o-boso, Barangay San Jose, Antipolo Cit			0/2023		
				e of Procurement: SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT				
Gentlemen		rnish this offi	ce the following articles subject to	o the terms and conditions c	ontained herein:			
Place of De		entral Supply (elivery Term : 30 Calendar days	lation of deliver			
ITEM	envery:		l ra	Payment Term : within 45 days upon completion of delivery UNIT				
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPT	TION	COST	AMOUNT		
1	PIECE	60	Customized T-Shirt, ANGLOWE Sizes: XL 20 L 20 M 20 Color: Royal blue #02066F Texture Type: Dri-fit Front: Pasig City Umaagos Logo an ng Lungsod ng Pasig Back: PLP UNIVERSITY LIBRARY	nd at the bottom Pamantasan	358.00	21,480.00		
			Left Sleeve: PLP Logo Right Sleeve: Library Logo					
2	PIECE	15	Font Style: Times New Roman Customized Polo-Shirt, ANGLO Size: XL 5 L 5 M 5	WEALTH ENTERPRISES	490.00	7,350.00		
			Color: Royal blue #02066F Texture Type: Dri-fit Front: Pasig City Umaagos Logo ar ng Lungsod ng Pasig Back: PLP UNIVERSITY LIBRARY Left Sleeve: PLP Logo Right Sleeve: Library Logo Font Style: Times New Roman		A TOTAL TO THE PROPERTY OF THE			
		r si	Let an in Brazil brazanteg to l Standard de Groupe Talling de Standard de Groupe de Standard de Groupe de Groupe Standard de Groupe de Groupe					
			Participation of the participation of the		ag sest i			
Control N	o. 4933		traini (tarin) beninu est itali	er in the fact of the second for the series	SUBTOTAL:	Php 28,830.00		
Total Am	ount in Wo	ords Twenty-	eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thi	rty Pesos Only.	Mariana			
In for every	r day of delay	Crisine	the full delivery within the time specification in the specification of the specification of the specification in the specification of	of RA 9184. Ve	ry truly yours, FOR MA REGIS (Authorized Off City Mayor	N. SOTTO		
Requisiti	oning Office	e/Dept.:		Available: JUVY A. CUENCO	Amount:OBR No.:	10-2023-08		
		horizea Offici		Chief Accountant	OI	64-3323		



PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

C 1: .	4 1 1 2 1 1				P.O. N	Jo			
TI DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY									
Address :	Sitio Cabo	cab, Purok Boso	-boso, Barangay San Jose, A	intipolo City,	Date :	e of Procurement: SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT			
Gentlemen:					Wiode	of Frocurentertt. SWAL	L VALUE PROCUREIVIENT		
Gentiemen:	Please fu	rnish this offic	ce the following articles	subject to the terms and	conditions co	ontained herein:			
		entral Supply C	Office		Delivery Term: 30 Calendar days Payment Term: within 45 days upon completion of delivery				
Date of Delivery :				UNIT					
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DES	SCRIPTION		COST	AMOUNT		
3 For the Li	PIECE	1,300	Color: White and Forest of Texture Type: Fabric cotto Logo & text: PLP Logo - Description of the Color of Texture Type: Fabric cotto Logo & text: PLP Logo - Description of Texture Sizes: Small - 80	on 200gsm Direct to film (DTF) Printing ut. ver all the items found in the rence/Technical Specification Nothing Follows ************************************	e Request for on and Bid	258.50	336,050.00		
			1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		al and a second		***************************************		
Control No						GRAND TOTAL :	Php 364,880.00		
In c	ase of the faday of delay	cristing by Cristing P.	the full delivery within the tissed as provided for by the, 2009 prialeza LOPEZ Jame of Supplier)	ad Eight Hundred Eighty F me specified above, a pena 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	lty of one tenth	ry truly yours,	ا. sotto		
Requisitio	GLICE	e/Dept. RIO M.MANI horized Officia		Funds Available: JUVY A. CUE Chief Account		ODK NO.	344,886.00 6-2623-06		

Page - 2